QYPROCK THADE

CHIRISIHIMAS
NEW YEAR

TRADING HOURS

Thursday 24th December: CLOSED
Friday 25th December: CLOSED
Saturday 26th December: CLOSED
Sunday 27th December: CLOSED
Monday 28th December: CLOSED
Tuesday 29th December: CLOSED
Wednesday 30th December: CLOSED
Thursday 31st December: CLOSED
Friday 1st January: CLOSED
Saturday 2nd January: CLOSED
Sunday 3rd January: CLOSED
Monday 4th January: 6am — 2pm
Tuesday 5th January: 6am — 2pm

© Wednesday 6th January: 6am — 2pm
Thursday 7th January: 6am — 2pm D
Friday 8th January: 6am — 2pm




	Text Field 3: Thursday 24th December: CLOSED
Friday 25th December: CLOSED
Saturday 26th December: CLOSED
Sunday 27th December: CLOSED
Monday 28th December: CLOSED
Tuesday 29th December: CLOSED
Wednesday 30th December: CLOSED
Thursday 31st December: CLOSED
Friday 1st January: CLOSED
Saturday 2nd January: CLOSED
Sunday 3rd January: CLOSED
Monday 4th January: 6am – 2pm
Tuesday 5th January: 6am – 2pm
Wednesday 6th January: 6am – 2pm
Thursday 7th January: 6am – 2pm
Friday 8th January: 6am – 2pm


